IAIAO7 Session Chairs Contact List

Online Topic
Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries

Biodiversity & Ecology

Capacity Building

Climate Change

Conservation of Nature & History Culture
Corporate Stewardship

Disasters & Conflicts

DMZ Issues

EIA Methodologies & Practice

Energy

Environmental Careers
Environmental IA Law, Policies & Practice

Listing in Preliminary Program
Topical Stream

Topical Stream
Session
Session
Session
Session
Theme Forum
Theme Forum
Theme Forum
Theme Forum

Session
Session

Not listed
Theme Forum
Session

Topical Stream

Theme Forum

Theme Forum
Theme Forum

Session
Workshop

Theme Forum
Panel
Panel
Topical Stream

Session

Session

Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries

Biodiversity

Biodiversity: Growth

Biodiversity: Conservation

Biodiversity: Responsibility

Biodiversity: Pan Asian

Giving Biodiversity Value in IA

Reconciling Biodiversity Conservation & Economic
Transboundary Natural Resources Conservation (DMZ)*
IAIA & Capacity Development

WHO/DBL/INWEnt Comprehensive HIA Capacity Building*
Climate Change Impact & Adaptation

Not listed
Environmental & Social Leadership in Sustainable Financial*
Sustainability Reporting & Assurance in Sustainability

Disasters & Conflicts

Environmental Assessment and Conflict-Affected Areas

Transboundary Natural Resources Conservation (DMZ)*
Generating Higher-Level Awareness of the Value of IA

IA in Countries in Transition
Setting Boundaries of Projects

The New Era of Energy

Challenges & Opportunites in IA: Oil Sands Development
Environmental Careers Seminar

Impact Assessment Lay, Policies & Practice: Do IA Tools

EIA, SEA and Biodiversity

Responsibility in Impact Assessment

Person(s) Responsible
Patrick Duffy

Mark Curtis

W. (Bill) K. Klassen
Pam Gunther

Sarah Gurtmann
Michael Koech
Laura Russo

Verina Ingram

Asha Rajvanshi
Verina Ingram

Asha Rajvanshi
Verina Ingram

Asha Rajvanshi
Verina Ingram

Asha Rajvanshi
Verina Ingram

Asha Rajvanshi

Jo Treweek

Lucy Emerton
Usman lftikhar
Kerry ten Kate

Ke Chung Kim
Mikiyasu Nakayama
Bobbi Schijf

Petrie van Gent
Robert Bos
Wha-Jin Han

Jin Hwan Hwang

?

Motoko Aizawa
Isabelle Paris
Anne Copeland Chiu
Angela Pinilla Urzola
Charles Kelly
Michel Bouchard
Michel Bouchard
Grant Wroe-Street
Annica Waleij
Charles Kelly
Mikiyasu Nakayama

Weston Fisher
Aleh Cherp
Elizabeth Smith
Mark King

Alke Schmidt
F. Larry Leistritz
Peter Sylvester
Scott Streiner
John Esson
Jan de Mulder
Karen Moore
Susan Waters
Jan de Mulder
Karen Moore
Susan Waters
Jan de Mulder
Karen Moore
Susan Waters

E-mail Address
pibduffy@cs.com
curtis@nrs.mcgill.ca
wik@yknet.yk.ca
guntherpm@saic.com
sarah.gurtman@noaa.gov
amiacfed@yahoo.com
Laura.Russo@fao.org
verina_ingram@hotmail.com
ar@wii.gov.in
verina_ingram@hotmail.com
ar@wii.gov.in
verina_ingram@hotmail.com
ar@wii.gov.in
verina_ingram@hotmail.com
ar@wii.gov.in
verina_ingram@hotmail.com
ar@wii.gov.in
Jo@treweek.fsnet.co.uk
lae@iucnsl.org
uai@iucnsl.org
kerrytenkate@hotmail.com
kek@psu.edu
nakayama@k.u.-tokyo.ac.jp
bschijf@eia.nl
pgent@eia.nl
bosr@who.ch
wihan@kei.re.kr
jinhwang@kei.re.kr
?
maizawa@ifc.org
iparis@ifc.org
acopelandchiu@ifc.org
ixlap@nottingham.ac.uk
72734.2412@compuserve.com
michel.a.bouchard@cogeos.com
michel.a.bouchard@cogeos.com
rant.wroe-street@unep.ch
annica.waleij@foi.se
72734.2412@compuserve.com
nakayama@k.u.-tokyo.ac.jp

kek@pst-edu
wfisher@cadmusgroup.com
cherpa@ceu.hu
smithe@ebrd.com
kingma@ebrd.com
schmidta@ebrd.com
lleistri@ndsuext.nodak.edu
Peter.Sylvester@ceaa-acee.qc.ca
johnesson@environmentalcareer.com
karen.moore@ceaa-acee.gc.ca
susan.waters@ec.gc.ca
jan.demulder@lin.vlaanderen.be
karen.moore@ceaa-acee.qc.ca
susan.waters@ec.gc.ca
jan.demulder@lin.vlaanderen.be
karen.moore@ceaa-acee.qc.ca
susan.waters@ec.qc.ca
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Session
Session
Session
Session
Session
Environmental Information Technology Theme Forum
Environmental Management Systems Topical Stream
Ethics & Quality Not listed
Future of 1A Topical Stream
Governance Not listed
Health Impact Assessment Topical Stream
Session

Roundtable
Theme Forum

Session
Impact Assessment in Asia Theme Forum

Topical Stream

Session

Session

Session

Session

Session

Indigneous Peoples Topical Stream

Theme Forum

Integrated Assessment of Trade-Related Policies Topical Stream

Session

Session

Panel

Land Use Planning, Transportation, Landscape & Not listed
Local/Regional Government Policy & Governance Topical Stream
Poverty Theme Forum

Theme Forum

Environmental Law & Development Porjects
Implementation & Enforcement

Remedies

Environmental Information, Reporting & Sustainable
Pan Asian Legal Systems*

Utilization of Natural Resources Inventory Information
Environmental Management Systems

Not listed
Strengthening EIA through Early Market Involvement

Not listed
Health

Training & Community Empowerment
Key Issues Facing HIA Practice

1 ) | ifactulac £ | ivalik
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WHO/DBL/INWEnt Comprehensive HIA Capacity Building*
Focus on Asia

Fcus on Asia

Pan Asian Legal Systems*

Asian SEA, EIA & Sustainability Assessment*

SEA in East Asia and Pacific*

SIA in a Pan Asian Context*

SEA in Vietnam*

Indigenous Peoples

Poverty & Inclusion of Indigenous Peoples in Development*

Integrated Assessment of Trade-Related Policies & Agreements

Consequent Social & Environmental Effects

Assessing the Impacts on Natural Resources & Biodiversity

Alternative Methodological Approaches to Assessing

Not listed
Loca/Regional Government Policy & IA (Urban Governance)
Poverty & Impact Assessment

Poverty & Inclusion of Indigenous Peoples in Development*

Jae-Hyup Lee
Jae-Hyup Lee
Jae-Hyup Lee
Jae-Hyup Lee

Jan de Mulder
Karen Moore

Susan Waters
Toshiaki Ohkura
Ryunosuke Hamada
Debra Zanewich
Angela Pinilla Urzola
?

Jos Arts

Charlotta Faith-Ell
Amanda Chisholm
?

Suphakij Nuntavorakarn
Ben Cave

Roy Kwiatkowski
Ben Harris-Roxas
Ben Cave
Marco-Martuzzi
Ben-Hariis-Rexas
Robert Bos
Myungjin Kim
Myungjin Kim

Jan de Mulder
Karen Moore
Susan Waters

Kii Hayashi

Allan Rotman
Marian S. de los Angeles
lise Aucamp

Axel Olearius
Khac Kinh Nguyen
Andre Lova

Bob Tai

Amy Emerhi

Peter Leonard

Liv Ostmo

Robert Tai
Tainui-Ngaati Hauua
Bernice Goldsmith
Rachel McCormick
Clive George
Bernice Goldsmith
Rachel McCormick
Clive George
Bernice Goldsmith
Rachel McCormick
Clive George
Bernice Goldsmith
Rachel McCormick
Clive George

?

Markus Eggenberger
Maria Partidario
Linda Ghanime

Arne Dalfelt

Peter Leonard

Liv Ostmo

jhyup@khu.ac.kr
jhyup@khu.ac ke
jhyup@=khu.ac.kr
jhyup@khu.ac.kr

jan.demulder@lin.vlaanderen.be
karen.moore@ceaa-acee.qc.ca
tohkura@affrc.go.jp
rhamada@rf7.so-net.ne.j
dzanewich@edc.ca
ixlap@nottingham.ac.uk

?

e.j.m.m.arts@dww.rws.minvenw.nl

charlotta.faith-ell @wspgroup.se
amanda.chisholm@scotland.gsi.gov.uk

?

suphakiin@yahoo.com
ben.cave@caveconsult.co.uk
roy_kwiatkowski@he-sc.qc.ca
b.harris-roxas@unsw.edu.au
ben.cave@caveconsult.co.uk
mam@ecr.euro.who.it
b.harris-roxas@unsw.edu.au
bosr@who.ch

kimmj4@me.go.kr
kimmi4@me.qo.kr
karen.moore@ceaa-acee.qc.ca
susan.waters@ec.gc.ca
maruhaya@esi.nagoya-u.ac.jp
arotman@worldbank.org
mdelosangeles@worldbank.org
pjaucamp@iafrica.com
axel.olearius@qtz.de
kinhhang@vyahoo.com
lova.andre@ramboll.se
bob.tai@ecan.govt.nz
amyqueen195@hotmail.com
leonard.peter@hydro.qc.ca
liv.ostmo@samiskhs.no
bob.tai@ecan.govt.nz

?
rachel.mccormick@international.gc.ca
clive.george@man.ac.uk
bernice@encs.concordia.ca
rachel.mccormick@international.gc.ca
clive.george@man.ac.uk
bernice@encs.concordia.ca
rachel.mccormick@international.gc.ca
clive.george@man.ac.uk
bernice@encs.concordia.ca
rachel.mccormick@international.gc.ca
clive.george@man.ac.uk

?

markus.eqgenberger@sdc.net
mrp@civil.ist.utl.pt
linda.ghanime@undp.org
adalfelt@online.no

leonard.peter@hydro.qgc.ca

iv.ostmo@samiskhs.no
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Public Participation

Restoration
Social Conflict
Social Impact Assessment

Strategic Environmental Assessment

Sustainable Development

Transhoundary Issues

Topical Stream

Topical Stream
Panel

Not listed

Not listed
Topical Stream
Session
Session
Session
Session
Roundtable
Topical Stream
Session
Session
Session

Session

Workshop

Workshop

Workshop

Theme Forum

Workshop

Session
Theme Forum

Theme Forum

Session

Public Participation: New Spaces of Governance

Political Contention, Public Participation and the Practice of EA
Involving Communities in 1A & Conservation
Not listed

Not listed

Social Impact Assessment

SIA & Growth

SIA & Conservation

SIA & Responsibility

SIAin a Pan Asian Context*

The Relationship Between SIA & Government
Strategic Environmental Assessment

Strategic Environmental Assessment Follow-up
Asian SEA, EIA & Sustainability Assessment*
SEA in East Asia and Pacific*

SEA in Vietnam*

Elaborating National Capacity Development Strategies

Implementation of SEA Protocol in Eastern Europe

Greening PRSP in Benin

Environmental & Social Leadership in Sustainable Financial*

Sustainability Assessment: Theory and Practice

To be developed
Responsibility Toward Your Neighbors

Transboundary Natural Resources Conservation (DMZ)*

Case Studies on the Application of Espoo in Transhoundary

Robert Tai
Tainui-Ngaati Hauua
Pierre Andre

Bert Enserink

John Devlin

lise Aucamp

?

?

lise Aucamp

lise Aucamp

lise Aucamp

lise Aucamp

llse Aucamp

lise Aucamp

Thomas Fischer

Aleh Cherp

Kii Hayashi

Allan Rotman

Marian S. de los Angeles
Axel Olearius

Khac Kinh Nguyen
Andre Lova

Jiri Dusik

Ausra Jurkeviviute
Nick Bonvoison
Henrieta Martonakova
Ausra Jurkeviviute

Jiri Dusik

Nick Bonvoison
Marcel Baglo

Axel Olearius

Linda Ghanime
Motoko Aizawa
Isabelle Paris

Anne Copeland Chiu
Jenny Pope
Angus Morrison-Saunders
Stephanie Dengis-Vandermeulen
Wiek Schrage

Nick Bonvoison

Ke Chung Kim
Mikiyasu Nakayama
Wiek Schrage

Nick Bonvoison

bob.tai@ecan.govt.nz
?

pierre.andre@umontreal.ca

b.enserink@tbm.tudelft.nl
jdeviin@uoquelph.ca
piaucamp@iafrica.com

NN

pjaucamp@iafrica.com
piaucamp@iafrica.com
pjaucamp@iafrica.com
pjaucamp@iafrica.com
piaucamp@iafrica.com
Fischer@liv.ac.uk
cherpa@ceu.hu
maruhaya@esi.nagoya-u.ac.jp
arotman@worldbank.org
mdelosangeles@worldbank.org
axel.olearius@gtz.de
kinhhang@yahoo.com
lova.andre@ramboll.se
jdusik@rec.or

ausra@rec.org
nicholas.bonvoisin@unece.org
henrieta.martonakova@undp.org
ausra@rec.orq

jdusik@rec.or
nicholas.bonvoisin@unece.org
bmarcel542002@yahoo.fr
axel.olearius@qtz.de
linda.ghanime@undp.org
iparis@ifc.org
acopelandchiu@ifc.org
jennypope@bigpond.com
A.Morrison-Saunders@murdoch.edu.au
s.dengis@consult-eam.eu
wiecher.schrage@unece.org
nicholas.bonvoisin@unece.org
kek@psu.edu
nakayama@k.u.-tokyo.ac.jp
wiecher.schrage@unece.org
nicholas.bonvoisin@unece.org

* Indicates the session is included on this list under more than one online topic. Chairs will need to communicate with each other to determine the best placement of papers.

Suggestion: Print this list and highlight the topic(s) for which you are responsible. Use the highights to help remember which online topic(s) to search when you are reviewing abstracts.

Please e-mail any changes or corrections to this sheet to jen@iaia.org. This sheet will be posted for reference on the IAIA07 conference page (Submit an Abstract > Program Committee Only)

For topics which curretnly have no persons resposible, typically the program chair(s) would either recruit and assign chairs immediately, or review the abstracts, develop sessions, and then recruit/assign chairs.
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